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TEMPORADA: 2022/2023

Categoria: Prebenjami Grup: 2
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Data

22/10/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022

05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022

19/11/2022
19/11/2022
19/11/2022
19/11/2022
19/11/2022

03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022

14/01/2023
14/01/2023
14/01/2023
14/01/2023
14/01/2023

28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023

11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023

25/02/2023

Hora

Equip 1

PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS
C.DLASALLE-A

CFS RIBECO CASTALLA
ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1
C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2
AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS
AT. SALESIA - A

SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS
PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS

C.DLASALLE-A

CFS RIBECO CASTALLA
ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1
C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS
C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2
AT. SALESIA - A

SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS
PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS
C.DLASALLE-A

CFS RIBECO CASTALLA

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1

C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS
C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2
SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS
PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS
C.DLASALLE-A

CFS RIBECO CASTALLA

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1

C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS
C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS
AT. SALESIA - A

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2

Ajuntament d'Afcoi

Equip 2

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2
SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS
AT. SALESIA - A

AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS
C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS
ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1
CFS RIBECO CASTALLA
C.DLASALLE-A

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2
PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS
SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS
AT. SALESIA - A

AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS

AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS
C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS
ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1
CFS RIBECO CASTALLA

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2
C.DLASALLE-A

PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS
SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS
AT. SALESIA - A

AT. SALESIA - A

AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS
C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS
ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2
CFS RIBECO CASTALLA
C.DLASALLE-A

PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS
SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS

SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS
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Calendaris: Lliga - Multideporte - Futbol
Sala
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25/02/2023
25/02/2023
25/02/2023
25/02/2023

11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023

PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS
C.DLASALLE-A

CFS RIBECO CASTALLA
ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1

C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS
C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS
AT. SALESIA - A

SANTA ANA - SERELLES CFS

AT. SALESIA - A

AMPA ROMERAL SERELLES CFS
C.E SANT ROC ATLETIC

C.D ARNAUDA SERELLES CFS

ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A2
ESIDES CARAMANCHEL - A1
CFS RIBECO CASTALLA
C.DLASALLE-A

PAULAS AZUL - SARELLES CFS



